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1) Name of the Alumni

26 responses

Dr.Shasikant Tukaram Bandewar

Dr. Arjun Vishnu khomne

Tukaram Dattatray Kamble

Dr. Balaji Parasram Uchitkar

Ravi Patil

Dr Santosh Mahadeo Talekar

Dr. Bharade Sunita Sahaduiji

Dr Kashid Navnath Gangadhar

Dr Shantanu Yogeshwarrao Chavan
Dr. Shankar Bapurao Sanap
Prof.Dr.sangita Vijay Kumar kachare
Dr Prakash Bhaskar Jadhavar

Dr Shivraj Shankar Patale

Professor Dr Sanjay Virbhadra Mandge
Dr. Ravindra D. Madhekar

Gopal Sakharam Tandale

Dr Sunita Vishwanath Jawale
Subhash Rajaram Kankute.

Archana D.Fattepurkar

Kagne Madhav Govindrao

Prof.Dr.Sangita Vijayakumar kachare
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Dr. Vitthal Narayan Rathod
Dr.Hirve Babasaheb Jalindar

Atiya Khan

Dr. Khilare Vikram Chandrakantrao
Swati Sudhakar Telore

2) Present Position/Designation I_D Copy

26 responses

4
W
(154 %) 3 (11.5%)
3
2(7.7%) 2 (7.7%)
2

Assi.Professor Associate Profes... Professor Professor n Hea... Teacher
Assistant Profes... Associate Profes... Professorand H... Research Student pro...
3) Name of Organization (If any) I_D Copy

24 responses
2 (8!>%)

14 'I‘TC'('A’ .|1:f(4~.|.1 f_(4l.|1:f(4~.|,1 f.(4.|1rf(4~.|‘1 f(4.|1rf(4~.|2%§) 1 (4 .ln C,(4.|1:f(4~.|n ?(4]1:((4~.|,1:f_(4‘.|1:f(4~.|‘1‘f_(4 .|1:f(4~.|.1 f_(4l.|1:f(4~.|,1 f.(4.|1rf(4~.|29
]

0
Baburaoji Ad... Dept.of Bota... Late Shankar... None S.B.E.S.Coll... Smt.S.K.G...

Botany Depa... Gramin ACS... MSPMRS Rajarshi Sha... Sant Dnyane... Y...
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4) Address I8 copy

26 responses

2 (T47%)

1 (3BEBBBEBEBBBEBBBBEBBB3BBBEBEB(BBEBB(3B(318%1| (3.BBB(3B(IB(313(3)8°

1
0
35B, Sanja... AtpostMal... At Post. M... Department... MIDC Area,... Samrudhi p... T...
As above At. Po. Kad... Aurangaba... Dharmapuri... Parlivaijnat... Shri SantG...
5) Email Id I8 copy

25 responses

2( %)
1 (4715(4% (4715 (45 (471 (45 (45 (471 (4% (471 (45 (47 (40 (4%) I1 (4715 (4% (4715 (45 (4% (4715 (45 (471> (4%

Sawdekasu... drrppatil@g... madhekar.ra... rathodvitthal... shantanu97... sunita.bhara...
atiyaruby111... hirvebj@gm... ngkashid@g... sangitakach... sspatale@re... tukaangio...

6) Mobile No. 10 copy

26 responses

2 (T47%)

1 3BEBEBEB(38%] (3B(BBEBEBB(BBEBEBB(BBEBEBB(3BEBBB(3BBB(3B(3B(313(3)8°
1

0
7057098701 8329380911 9119571972 9421429584 9423168147 9834677321 9...

7588152514 8999396843 9403030100 9422255191 09579434869 9960225652.
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Please read the following questions carefully and choose the relevant
response. Your feedback is valuable for the development of the University

1) The Course & Programme objectives & outcomes were clearly |_|:| Copy
defined identified?

@ Outstanding
38.5% @ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

53.8%

26 responses

2) Course Material were of appropriate length, high quality and up-to- I8 copy
date?

26 responses

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Average

3) The course provides focus on skill Development/ Employability / I8 Copy

Entrepreneurship?
@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Good
ﬂ @ Average
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4) How do you grade the overall academic environment in the I8 Copy
University?

26 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

5) How would you rate the extra-curricular environment of the I8 Copy
University?

26 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

6) Have you participated in the Alumni Meets? I_D Copy

26 responses

® Always

@® Some Time
@ Eventually
@ Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A0t7rqEACKTsDGiSgMxdkSHwy-6guNnYJXWUG-3eh-Y/viewanalytics 6/10
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7) To what extent course / programme learnt in the University ID Copy
benefitted you?

26 responses

® 100%
® >80%
© >60%
® >40
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8) Suggestions If any

18 responses

Programme development needs inputs from industry with practical training
UGC and University provide research facility and funding to newly researcher
No thanks.

The teaching staff is inadequate, i request the authorities to recruit the post with earliest to
avoid the academic loss of the students.

To fullfil the regular teaching faculty

Please organise maximum conferences

Research based activities must impart in PG curriculum

Ok

Please make online gateway for payment submission of various fees of students.
No suggestions

Overall excellent

1.The department of Botany and Botanic garden is a remarkable part of the Dr.B.A.M.Universty.
2.Teachers of the dept.of Botany was the mile stones of the educational pathway.

Need to upgrade in many aspects.As per modern time should be more and more equipped with
necessary things.

Arrange a alumin meet

| did my M.sc.Botany from this department in 1998.My specialization is Angiosperms.
Dr.Dhabe sir taught me taxonomy of Angiosperms.

One of the best department in University

Recruitment of regular and qualified faculty, improvement in botanical garden as per guidelines
of BSI, infrastructure for students entrepreneurship with skilled faculty.

No

7
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Feedback Form for Students for Academic
Year: 2022-2023

30 responses

I8 Copy
Personal Details (Compulsory)

Name of the Student

30 responses
7%
1 (A48 3'/i('1 AL BB (N AE(R (A LN (BRSNS LEA(32(AL(313(3.3¢

AKSHAY PIRAJI... Hore Arti Baswraj  Nikita Nitin Limkat Pushpa kisan yede Snehal Taterao...
Gajanan Ramkis... Khan Rafique A... Pournima Jalind... Ruchita vinod M... Yogesh...

Name of the Department I8 copy

29 responses

15

1 (37.9%)

10
7 (24.1%)

4 (13.8%)

9%)
1 (3.4%)

BOTANY Botany Departme... Deparment of bot... Department of Bot... Snehal T...
Botany DEPARTMENT O... Department of Bot... Department of bot...
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Class |_|:| Copy

30 responses

3 (%%)
2 (6.7%) 2 (6.7%) 2(626:7%)

1 BBEBBBEIBBE(3:3%)1] (3.1(3B(311(3:3%)1| (3.3%)1] (3.3%)] Kl (3.5 (3B (3B(33°
1

0
2nd year M.sc 2 nd year MSC 2023 p... MSc Msc 2 year Msc S. Y.

Final M.sc. MSC SY Msc Msc 2year Msc passout
|_|:| Copy
Year of Admission

30 responses

15
15§(50%)
10
. 4 (13.3%)
3 (10%)
2 (6.7%)
1(3.3%) 1(3.3%) 1(3.3%) | 1(3.3%) 1(3.3%) 1(3.3%)
0
2021 2021-2023 2021-23 2022-2023 2022_2023
2021 and 2022 2021-22 2022 2022-23 2023-2...
PRN I8 copy

28 responses

2 (741 %) 2 (741%)

1 (313(3)6%1| (313(3B(313(313(3B(313(316% 1| (315(313(33(313(313(3B(313(3BBB(33(3B(3B(313(313(3)6¢
1

0
2015015200796611  2018015200280006  2018015200456293 2021015200876093 2021015...

2018015200043864 2018015200437616  2018015200727215  2021015200876127
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IO copy

ADHAR No.

29 responses

2 (6*9%) 2 (62)(69

1 (BIEMEENEHEUEHEHENB4%| (3113131 (31(314(3:4%)) Kl (311(31(314(314(31H(311(3)4¢

1

0
35510099360 4336 1467 3662 633871695591 833360546182 9725713...
325461284491 488625787190 764344921184 909672123112
|_|:| Copy
Mobile No.

30 responses

627 6“7% 2 (6 7%)
‘ (:i (3.3%1 i(313 3BEBEBEREBREREREBREBREBEBE1BEBEBEBEBEBREREBE3

7083855973 8010556289 9096174118 9421319018 9960590559
7719949180 8421781461 9325763561 9730427454
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I8 copy

Email Id

30 responses

2 (6%7%) 2 (6’7%) 2 ((!7%)

1 (3.3% (313333 B(3B(BBEBBEBBEBBEB1B13(3:3%1] (313(313(313(3:3%1] (313(31BBBEBBEBBB1(B13(3.3¢
1

0
Suhaschittekar@g... jyuvrajo45@gmail... poonamghule93@... ravindrachepte12...  vaishnavivibhute...

gajanangholapppgr  limkarnikita999@... pranjal.a.khandel... satputep2018@g...

IO copy

Q.1: The Course & Programme objectives & outcomes were clearly
defined & identified?

30 responses

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Average
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Q.2: Course Material were appropriate in length, high quality and up-to-

date?

30 responses

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Average

Q.3: The programme provides focus on skill Development/ Employability

/ Entrepreneurship?

30 responses

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Average

Q.4: The teacher used ICT tools for teaching (PPT, Videos, online lectures

etc.)?

30 responses

@ Every Time
@ Some Time
@ Occasionally
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1880kzDgR-X7FudxThtaD7rcAOrrEONFleV9hgbwJVEY /viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy

N
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Q.5: The teacher was fair and unbiased in examination process?

30 responses

@ Every Time
@ Some Time
@ Occasionally
@ Never

Q.6: The teaching method was effective to achieve the objectives of the
course?

30 responses

@ Every Time
@® Some Time
@ Occasionally
@ Never

Q.7: The teaching method allowed adequate opportunity for student
participation and discussion?

30 responses

@® Every Time
@ Some Time
@ Occasionally
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1880kzDgR-X7FudxThtaD7rcAOrrEONFleV9hgbwJVEY /viewanalytics
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Q.8: Does the Institute provides adequate ICT facilities (Computer, LCD
Projects, Internet, Wi-Fi etc.) within campus?

30 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Q.9: How would you rate the Library, Infrastructure and Laboratory
facilities of the University?

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

Q.10: How would you rate the extra-curricular environment of the
University?

30 responses

30 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1880kzDgR-X7FudxThtaD7rcAOrrEONFleV9hgbwJVEY /viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy

N
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IO copy
Q.11: How do you grade the overall academic environment in the
University?

30 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Q. 12: Suggestions if any

16 responses

No

Yes

Very good teacher in the university and environment very good
Very good

NO

Permanent professor should be recruited by the University
Overall is very good

All the machineries are stopped, there are no teachers, they are needed to teach, students are
studying and giving papers themselves

| think the curriculum can be a little more extensive in syllabus which should includes more
topics from competitive exams like NET and SET.
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